Lifetime Warranty on Materials & Workmanship
Page 453
S
e
c
t
io
n

Example Part Number: DP100101-05-15-05-01-05
No armor, 0.5 inch no thread length, 1.5 inch case length, 0.5 meter total length, mini coax with connector protector, CSA, ATEX, IECEx certified
Ordering Information
DP1001
Case Thread Total Length Connector Regulatory ApprovalNo Thread Length Case Length
01 = 3/8-24 No
       Armor
02 = 3/8-24 Armor
00 = 0.0 in
05 = 0.5 in
10 = 1.0 in
20 = 2.0 in
30 = 3.0 in
40 = 4.0 in
50 = 5.0 in
60 = 6.0 in
70 = 7.0 in
80 = 8.0 in
05 = 0.5 meter
10 = 1.0 meter
50 = 5.0 meter
90 = 9.0 meter
01 = mini coax,
with connector
protector
05 = CSA, ATEX,
IECEx Approvals
-      -        -     -              -B       B       C       C       A       A
All
Products
Are Built
To Order
NOTE: 0.5 in. increments up to
1 in. less than the case length
NOTE: Highlighted lengths are
stocked for shorter lead times
15 = 1.5 in
20 = 2.0 in
30 = 3.0 in
40 = 4.0 in
50 = 5.0 in
60 = 6.0 in
70 = 7.0 in
80 = 8.0 in
95 = 9.5 in
 0  1
Lifetime Warranty on Materials & Workmanship
Page 454

Example Part Number: DP100103-01-10-05-01-05
No armor, 10 mm no thread length, 100 mm case length, 0.5 meter total length, mini coax with connector protector, CSA, ATEX, IECEx certified
Ordering Information
DP1001   0   5
Case Thread Total Length Connector Regulatory ApprovalNo Thread Length Case Length
03 = M10x1 No
       Armor
04 = M10x1 Armor
00 = 0 mm
01 = 10 mm
02 = 20 mm
03 = 30 mm
04 = 40 mm
05 = 50 mm
06 = 60 mm
07 = 70 mm
08 = 80 mm
10 = 100 mm
12 = 120 mm
14 = 140 mm
16 = 160 mm
18 = 180 mm
20 = 200 mm
22 = 220 mm
05 = 0.5 meter
10 = 1.0 meter
50 = 5.0 meter
90 = 9.0 meter
01 = mini coax,
with connector
protector
05 = CSA, ATEX,
IECEx Approvals
-          -             -          -               -B       B       CC       AA
All
Products
Are Built
To Order
NOTE: 10 mm increments up to
30 mm less than the case length
NOTE: Highlighted lengths are
stocked for shorter lead times
03 = 30 mm
04 = 40 mm
05 = 50 mm
06 = 60 mm
07 = 70 mm
08 = 80 mm
10 = 100 mm
12 = 120 mm
14 = 140 mm
16 = 160 mm
18 = 180 mm
20 = 200 mm
22 = 220 mm
25 = 250 mm
 0  1
Proximity Probe
with Standard Cable

4.0 meter total length, no armor, with connector protector, CSA, ATEX, IECEx certified
DC100130              -
Ordering Information
  -         -
Regulatory ApprovalTotal Length of Extension Cable Armor
040 = 4.0 meter
045 = 4.5 meter
080 = 8.0 meter
085 = 8.5 meter
02 = No, with
connector protector
03 = Yes, with
connector protector
05 = CSA, ATEX,
IECEx Approvals
C       C       C       0  5
All
Products
Are Built
To Order
System Length
(REFERENCE ONLY)
50 = 5.0 meter
90 = 9.0 meter
Standard Cable Armored Cable